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Event-No. 4
50m Butterfly Men
Open Class
1. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 00:25.78 931 WR (A)
2. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 00:37.60 900 (A)
3. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:28.82 881 (A)
4. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:27.09 880 (A)
5. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 00:42.98 856 (A)
6. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:38.90 840 (A)
7. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 00:34.22 801 (A)
8. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 00:31.86 789 (A)
9. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:30.50 775 (1)
10. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:30.63 767 (2)
11. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 00:31.38 716 (3)
12. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:30.07 674
13. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:32.13 665
14. Morgan Saillot 1986(S6) FRA France 00:38.26 578
15. Bence Ivan 2000(S6) HUN Hungary 00:38.73 550
16. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:33.42 434
17. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 00:33.85 405
18. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 00:39.18 333
19. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:42.72 315
20. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 00:35.70 314
21. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 00:45.28 220

Without Placement
Marc Evers 1991 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:26.64
Michiel Jorink 1987 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:27.47
Yu Chia Chen 1998 (S14) MAC Macau 00:30.43
Doruk Davran 1994 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:31.41
Ahmet Mintaz 1999 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:31.47
Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:32.84
Alexander Hillhouse 2004 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:34.35
Ali Sirolu 2002 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:35.13
Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:37.24
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:41.19

Class S4
1. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 00:42.98 856 (A)

Class S5
1. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 00:37.60 900 (A)
2. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:38.90 840 (A)

Class S6
1. Morgan Saillot 1986(S6) FRA France 00:38.26 578
2. Bence Ivan 2000(S6) HUN Hungary 00:38.73 550
3. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 00:45.28 220
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Event-No. 4
50m Butterfly Men
Class S7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 00:34.22 801 (A)
2. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:42.72 315

Class S8
1. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 00:31.86 789 (A)
2. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 00:39.18 333

Class S9
1. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:28.82 881 (A)
2. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:30.50 775 (1)
3. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:30.63 767 (2)
4. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 00:31.38 716 (3)
5. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:32.13 665

Class S10
1. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:27.09 880 (A)
2. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:30.07 674
3. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:33.42 434
4. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 00:33.85 405

Class S12
1. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 00:25.78 931 WR (A)

Class S13
1. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 00:35.70 314

Class S14
Without Placement
Marc Evers 1991 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:26.64
Michiel Jorink 1987 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:27.47
Yu Chia Chen 1998 (S14) MAC Macau 00:30.43
Doruk Davran 1994 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:31.41
Ahmet Mintaz 1999 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:31.47
Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:32.84
Alexander Hillhouse 2004 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:34.35
Ali Sirolu 2002 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:35.13
Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:37.24
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:41.19


